SANINDUSA

View 2-drawer vanity unit with lighting for basin with tap hole

View 2-drawer vanity unit with lighting for basin

with tap hole - White

6303900 5604815916652

Technical Information

900 mm
480 mm
450 mm
35.50 kg

View
Vanity units
Contemporary
Rectangular
Drawer Interior - melamine-faced
chipboard; Vanity unit - MDF
Right
Wall hung
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Features

- With 2 drawers with Smoove closing system

- With built-in handle

- Compatible with countertop basins with tap hole
- Ingress protection rating - IP65

- Fixing kit included

- Power - 12V/9.6W

- Colour temperature - 6400K
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S n N I N D U S n View 2-drawer vanity unit with lighting for basin with tap hole

Variations

@

Walnut
900x480x450 mm

6303987
5604815916645
35.50 kg

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,
63039 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 63039 CAD 3D (ZIP) ,
63020 63021 63028 63029 63030 63031 63038 63039 IMO (PDF) ,

63039 DT (PDF) ,
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